
Christmas Arrangements 2024 

MASS WITH THE ANOINTING OF THE SICK  
Saturday 14th December, 10am  

in Our Lady Mother of the Church, Castleknock.  
Parishioners from our three parishes who are sick or infirm will be most welcome to 
this Eucharist, during which the Sacrament of the Sick will be administered to them. 

 
SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION 

Our Parish Partnership Penitential Service - Monday 16th December, 7.30pm 
in St Thomas the Apostle Church, Laurel Lodge. 
Several visiting priests will assist on the evening. 

 
Individual Confession will be available in St Thomas, Laurel Lodge,  

on Saturday 21st December 5pm to 5.50pm 
Tuesday 24th December from 10.30am to 12.30pm 

 

Individual Confessions will also be available in Castleknock parish church  
after 10am Mass on Saturday 21st December 

and 10.30am to 12.30pm on Tuesday 24th December. 
Individual Confessions also in St Mochta’s, Porterstown, on Friday 13th December 

after 10am Mass and on Sunday 15th December from 12.30 to 2pm. 
 

Christmas Eve - Tuesday 24th December 
5pm Family Mass , 7pm and 9pm Night Mass 

 
Christmas Day - Wednesday 25th December 

Mass at 9.30am and 11.30am 
 

St. Stephen’s Day - Thursday 26th December  
Mass at 10am 

Friday 27th December  
Mass at 10am 

Saturday 28th December 6.30pm Vigil Mass 

Sunday 29th December - Feast of the Holy Family 
Mass at 9.30am and 11.30am 

 

Monday 30th December Mass at 10am 

Tuesday 31st December – New Year’s Eve  
Mass at 10am 

Wednesday 1st January - New Year’s Day 
Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God  

Mass at 10am 

 


